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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

31446
33441
33936
30131
34131
33467
32054
33078
31433
33476
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33056
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33047
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33392
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2
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20
5
18
21
7
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14
15

ANDREA LAURENTINA PERES

CLEIDE NEVES DO NASCIMENTO

CLERIA REGINA DE FREITAS LEITE
CRISTIANE ALEXANDRE SERRA DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE EMI ISHII

GIRLENE PEREIRA BARROS KRAEMER
HADAUTON BRENES SATIRIO
JACIARA DE SOUZA REIS

JULIANA VIEIRA BARBOSA

LOURENA MONICA MENDONCA MOREIRA
LUCIA LEITE DO PRADO OLIVEIRA

LUCIANE CRISTINA AUGUSTO

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA RESENDE
MARIA EUNICE DE LIMA

MARIA SOCORRO DOS SANTOS
MARLI INES DA SILVA

MARTA PEDROSA PARISE

MéRCIA DE CASTRO RODRIGUES
OSAILDA DE SOUSA NUNES

ROSA MARIA FERREIRA
ROSANGELA DE LOURDES LIMA DOS SANTOS
ROSELI DE JESUS SANTOS ARAUJO
SIMONE DA SILVA SIMGES

SOLANGE APARECIDA COSTA DOS SANTOS
SOLANGE MASSENGO




